
男 女 計 男 女 計

R2.6.1定時 19,737 20,593 40,330 17 △ 2 15

R2.9.1定時 19,686 20,591 40,277 △ 51 △ 2 △ 53

R2.12.1定時 19,708 20,591 40,299 22 0 22

R3.1.23選挙時 19,704 20,589 40,293 △ 4 △ 2 △ 6

R3.3.1定時 19,706 20,578 40,284 2 △ 11 △ 9

R3.6.1定時 19,730 20,606 40,336 24 28 52

R3.9.1定時 19,751 20,600 40,351 21 △ 6 15

R3.10.2選挙時 19,769 20,619 40,388 18 19 37

R3.10.18選挙時 19,774 20,633 40,407 5 14 19

R3.12.1定時 19,760 20,625 40,385 △ 14 △ 8 △ 22

R4.2.23選挙時 19,756 20,634 40,390 △ 4 9 5

R4.3.1定時 19,763 20,638 40,401 7 4 11

R4.4.6選挙時 19,779 20,648 40,427 16 10 26

R4.6.1定時 19,759 20,650 40,409 △ 20 2 △ 18

R4.6.21選挙時 19,776 20,673 40,449 17 23 40

R4.9.1定時 19,753 20,665 40,418 △ 23 △ 8 △ 31

R4.12.1定時 19,756 20,671 40,427 3 6 9

R5.3.1定時 19,716 20,665 40,381 △ 40 △ 6 △ 46

R5.3.30選挙時 19,721 20,665 40,386 5 0 5

R5.6.1定時 19,741 20,698 40,439 20 33 53

R5.9.1定時 19,739 20,705 40,444 △ 2 7 5

R5.12.1定時 19,749 20,697 40,446 10 △ 8 2

R6.3.1定時 19,714 20,679 40,393 △ 35 △ 18 △ 53

R6.6.3定時 19,700 20,666 40,366 △ 14 △ 13 △ 27

R6.9.2定時 19,705 20,657 40,362 5 △ 9 △ 4

R6.10.14選挙時 19,722 20,674 40,396 17 17 34

R6.12.2定時 19,714 20,637 40,351 △ 8 △ 37 △ 45

R7.1.25選挙時 19,732 20,652 40,384 18 15 33

R7.3.3定時 19,714 20,636 40,350 △ 18 △ 16 △ 34

R7.6.2定時 19,694 20,647 40,341 △ 20 11 △ 9

R7.7.2選挙時 19,787 20,720 40,507 93 73 166

選挙人名簿登録者数の推移
登録者数 前回比

登録日


